EASY INSTALLATION
Plastic end caps with holes provides
choices for wall or ceiling
installation.
SILENT TUBULAR MOTOR
Silent tubular motor is stable,
energy efficient that ensure
effective and smooth operation.
UNIQUE APPEARANCE
Square casing is special designed
for interior design. Slat is totally
hidden inside the casing when
screen is retracted, which is perfect
for false ceiling installation.
HIDDEN SLAT BAR
The triangular slat bar retracts into
the case for a clean finish.
MANTO PRO-LINE ELECTRIC SCREEN
M
A
N
T
O
 P
R
O
-L
IN
E
 E
L
E
C
T
R
IC
 S
C
R
E
E
N
Specifications
Product Code
Screen Size Viewing Area(mm) Border(mm) Product Dimension
LxWxH(mm)
Packing Dimension
LxWxH(mm)
N.W(kg) G.W. (kg)
(HxW, inches) Height Width Upper / Lower / Side
1:1 Square Format
MTW050050 70"(50"x50") 1270 1270 40/30/30 1426x67x75 1678x135x130 6.9 7.9
MTW060060 84"(60"x60") 1524 1524 40/30/30 1680x67x75 1932x135x130 8.1 9.2
MTW070070 100"(70"x70") 1778 1778 40/30/30 1934x67x75 2186x135x130 9.2 10.5
MTW080080 113"(80"x80") 2032 2032 45/40/40 2208x67x75 2460x135x130 10.6 12.0
MTW096096 136"(96"x96") 2358 2358 45/40/40 2534x67x75 2786x135x130 12.3 13.9
MTW108108 153"(108"x108") 2743 2743 80/60/60 2973x97x107 3225x163x155 19.5 21.6
MTW120120 170"(120"x120") 3048 3048 80/60/60 3278x97x107 3530x163x155 22.0 24.2
4:3 Video Format
MTW050067 84"(50"x67") 1280 1707 40/30/30 1863x67x75 2115x135x130 8.5 9.7
MTW060080 100"(60"x80") 1524 2032 45/40/40 2208x67x75 2460x135x130 10.1 11.4
MTW072096 120"(72"x96") 1769 2358 45/40/40 2534x67x75 2786x135x130 11.6 13.1
MTW081108 135"(81"x108") 2057 2743 80/40/40 2933x97x107 3185x163x155 18.1 20.2
MTW090120 150"(90"x120") 2286 3048 80/60/60 3278x97x107 3530x163x155 20.5 22.8
16:9 HDTV Format
MTW040070 81"(40"x70") 1000 1778 450/30/30 1934x67x75 2186x135x130 8.9 10.1
MTW045080 92"(45"x80") 1143 2032 450/40/40 2208x67x75 2460x135x130 10.1 11.5
MTW049087 100"(49"x87") 1243 2210 450/40/40 2386x67x75 2638x135x130 10.9 12.3
MTW054096 110"(54"x96") 1326 2358 450/40/40 2534x67x75 2786x135x130 11.5 13.1
MTW059105 120"(59"x105") 1500 2667 450/40/40 2843x75x83 3095x140x130 14.0 15.8
MTW064113 130"(64"x113") 1614 2870 450/40/40 3060x97x107 3312x163x155 18.7 20.8
MTW068120 138"(68"x120") 1715 3048 450/60/60 3278x97x107 3530x163x155 20.1 22.4
MTW074131 150"(74"x131") 1872 3327 450/60/60 3557x97x107 3809x163x155 22.0 24.5
16:10 Wide Format
MTW042067 80"(42"x67") 1067 1707 450/30/30 1863x67x75 2115x135x130 9.4 10.6
MTW050080 94"(50"x80") 1270 2032 450/40/40 2208x67x75 2460x135x130 11.1 12.5
MTW053085 100"(53"x85") 1349 2159 450/40/40 2335x67x75 2587x135x130 11.7 13.2
MTW058093 110"(58"x93") 1474 2358 450/40/40 2534x67x75 2786x135x130 11.7 13.3
MTW064102 120"(64"x102") 1615 2585 450/40/40 2761x75x83 3013x140x130 13.9 15.6
MTW069110 130"(69"x110") 1746 2794 450/40/40 2970x97x107 3222x163x155 18.4 20.5
MTW074119 140"(74"x119") 1884 3015 450/60/60 3245x97x107 3497x163x155 20.3 22.5
MTW079127 150"(79"x127") 2019 3231 450/60/60 3461x97x107 3713x163x155 21.8 24.1
VEGA Manto series of motorized projection screen is our
middle class which satisfies demanding end-users in terms of
optical performance, appearance and functionality.
Vega MFG. Ltd.
21/F, Wyler Centre Phase II, 192-200 Tai Lin Pai Road, Kwai Chung, New Territories, Hong Kong.
T +852 2310 1138      F +852 2310 2068         generalm@vegamfg.com.hk          www.vegamfg.com.hk